T-Brake Motor
Parts Information
2 EATON Char-Lynn T-Brake Hydraulic Motor Parts Brochure   C-MOLO-TP003-E  January 2004
1
3
2
4
5

4997010-002 Housing, Brake (G 1/4 Brake Release Port) 1
4 EATON Char-Lynn T-Brake Hydraulic Motor Parts Brochure   C-MOLO-TP003-E  January 2004
How to Order
Replacement Parts
Each Order Must Include
the Following:
1. Product Number
2. Date Code
3. Part Name
4. Part Number
5. Quantity of Parts
For More Detailed
Information Contact Eaton
Corp. Hydraulics Division
15151 Highway 5
Eden Prairie, MN 55344
•  Specifications and per-
formance data, Catalog
No. 11-872
•  When servicing Steering
Control Unit refer to
Repair Information No. 7-
308. This repair manual
lists tools required, step
by step disassembly and
reassembly procedures.
Char-Lynn®
Eaton Corp. Hydraulics Div. Eden Prairie, MN 55344
Product Number
000  0000  000
Product Line
Identification
Number
Product
Identification
Number
Engineering
Change
Code
Week of
Year 01
Thru 52
Last
Number(s)
of Year
Date Code
00  00
Note: Seal kits below do not include brake seals.
REF. NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY. PER UNIT
29 4995288-001 Stationary Plate 2
30 203012-001 Pad, Friction S/A 1
31 4995340-001 Piston 1
32 14853-002 Seal, Piston 1
33 4995334-001 Washer 2
34 112726-001 Spring, Belleville 2
35 4997055-001 End Cap 1
36 250002-237 Seal, End Cap 1
20 9072-003 Plug S/A 1
60564-000 Seal Kit (Buna N) — Contains Parts Indicated by X
60565-000 Seal Kit (same as above with one exception - Shaft Seal is Viton®)
60566-000 Seal Kit (Viton) — Contains Parts Indicated by X
(Part No.s Differ from those Shown)
EATON Char-Lynn T-Brake Hydraulic Motor Parts Brochure   C-MOLO-TP003-E  January 2004         5
PRODUCT NUMBERS — T-BRAKE SERIES
Add three digit prefix —185-to four digit number from chart for complete product number—Example 185-1068.
Orders will not be accepted without three digit prefix.